히팅 & 쿨링 블록
Heating & Cooling Block
10 Program & 10 Steps 온도 제어로 편리한 사용
CCB-350
with Exchangeable Block (Option)
  구조 기능적 특징
	   ●	� �10 Program & 10 Steps 프로그램 제어
	   ●	� �프로그램은 99회 반복 또는 무한 반복 설정

Exterior (W x D x H, mm) 249 x 330 x 168
Net weight (Kg) 5
Electrical data & Ordering information
220V/60Hz, A 2.0
Cat. No. AAAJ5011
Accessories Heating Block
Image Model Description
Max.
Mountable
Tube
Dimensions
(W x D x H, mm)
Mountable Capacity of Blocks
CHB-350S CHB-350T CCB-350
CHB0028 1.5 / 2.0 ml Tube block
(micro-tube) 48 153 x 98 x 41 1 1 -
CHB0045 1.5 / 2.0 ml Tube block
(micro-tube) 30 98 x 76.5 x 41 2 2 1
CHB0029 0.5 ml Tube block
(micro-tube) 48 98 x 76.5 x 41 2 2 1
CHB0030 0.2 ml Tube block
(micro tube / strips / 96-well plate) 96 153 x 98 x 41 1 1 -
CHB0031 15 ml Tube block
(Conical Tube) 15 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0032 50 ml Tube block
(Conical Tube) 6 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0033 50 ml Tube block
(Conical Tube) 6 98 x 76.5 x 87 2* 2 1*
CHB0034 Φ10 mm Tube block 35 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0035 Φ12 mm Tube block 24 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0036 Φ13 mm Tube block 24 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0037 Φ15 mm Tube block 20 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0038 Φ16 mm Tube block 16 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0039 Φ18 mm Tube block 12 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0040 Φ20 mm Tube block 12 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
   * 뚜껑을 열었을 때 장착 가능
Accessories for Heating Block, Heating & Cooling Block
Accessories